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$SURF

Token

Total supply

Ticker

Standard

Contract

For users

Increased percentage of income from staking

Сashback from said services

Reduction of service fees

Reduction of exchange fees via DEX

Increase in insurance payments via partner services

Premium features, such as Smart Rebalancing 
Savings (with higher APR)

Other bonuses, such as a free Surf Security Card

For service providers

Lock $SURF token to access 
the interface, Everscale’s audience 
and the Ever Surf platform

Locked funds guarantee the integrity 
of service providers and  will be used to pay 
cashback under the loyalty program

Allocation

Incentivization 20 %

Reserve fund 20 %

Seed sale 20 %

Strategic sale 10 %

Private sale 10 %

Team 10 %

Advisors 4 %

Community sale 3 %

Public sale 2 %

Liquidity pool 1 %

Release

Sale stages

Vesting schedule

Contacts

Cliff, month

6

24

24

12

12

6

24

0

0

0

Percentage

20 %

20 %

20 %

10 %

10 %

10 %

4 %

3 %

2 %

1 %

TGE unlock

0 %

0 %

0 %

0 %

0 %

0 %

0 %

10 %

100 %

100 %

Stage

Incentivization

Reserve fund

Seed sale

Strategic sale

Private sale

Team

Advisors

Community sale

Public sale

Liquidity pool

ever.surf token@ever.surf

Vesting, month

30

12

12

24

24

30

12

6

0

0

$SURF is a utility token 
of the Ever Surf ecosystem 
designed as a bridge between 
users and service providers

$SURF

Join the community of 
10K+ succesful investors

Unlock schedule

60 12 18 24 30 36

100M

50M

25M

0

75M

100 %

50 %

25 %

75 %

3,300,000 $SURF 
unlocked at TGE

Join token sale

$SURF amount

20,000,000

10,000,000

10,000,000

3,000,000

2,000,000

Percentage

20 %

10 %

10 %

3 %

2 %

Total

$ 2,000,000

$ 2,500,000

$ 3,300,000

$ 1,200,000

$ 1,000,000

$ 10,000,000

Status

Sold out

15—30 March 2022

Coming soon

Sale stage

Seed

Strategic

Private

Community

Public

Price

$ 0.1

$ 0.2—0.3

$ 0.3+

$ 0.4

$ 0.5

Use cases
Users who own $SURF tokens and have them in their account immediately gain access 
to the loyalty program. The greater the loyalty, the greater the benefits.

Additionally, there are mechanisms that do not provide access 
to the loyalty program, but provide benefits to owners of 
$SURF: community pool for staking (average APR) and provide 
liquidity paired with a $SURF token (high APR).

https://ever.surf
mailto:token@ever.surf
https://uri.ever.surf/debot/0:be358a444895ed16532a3ec901ea25d6f1f766bf5921833e4cec87f8b8dd7aba

